
 

Monday  8th January 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

Monday 22 January (Budget 

Meeting) 7.30pm 
Agenda Minutes 

Monday 5th February 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

Monday 5th March 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

Monday 9th April 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

Monday 14th May 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

 Monday 4th June 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

 Monday 2nd July 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

Monday 6th August 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

 Monday 3 September 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

 Monday 1 October 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

 Monday 5 November 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

 Monday 3 December 7.30pm Agenda Minutes 

  

https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/122959/january-2018.pdf
https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/122960/8-january-2018.pdf
https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/122989/budget-agenda.docx
https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/123150/budget-meeting-2018.pdf
https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/123040/february-2018.pdf
https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/123151/february-2018-minutes.pdf
https://parish.middevon.gov.uk/media/123180/march-2018.pdf

